
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1633 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:4/30/2018 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018 5/8/2018

Title: Discussion and Possible Approval of Amendment to Agreement Number HH-17-011 with Kemper
Consulting Group for Mental Health Needs Assessment Consulting Services, Extending the
Agreement Expiration Date from June 30, 2018, to June 30, 2019, and Increasing the Agreement
Amount from $25,000 to $65,000, with $40,000 being Covered by Measure B Funding
(Sponsors: Executive Office and Sheriff-Coroner, On behalf of the Measure B Oversight Committee)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AGREEMENT

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors5/8/2018 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

